
1st

2nd

3rd

4th 

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Dolphin Public School, Wara Daraka

Affiliated To CBSE

FEE AND FUND DETAILS

Class
Adm.Fee Annual Fee Monthly Fee Exam Fee (Annual)

                                    Session 2024-25

NIL NIL

1750

1750

1810

1810

1900

1900

1980

2065

2230

2315

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500


