Dolphin Public School, Wara Daraka Affiliated To CBSE				
FEE AND FUND DETAILS				
Class	Session 2024-25			
	Adm.Fee	Annual Fee	Monthly Fee	Exam Fee (Annual)
1st	NIL	NIL	1750	500
2nd			1750	500
3rd			1810	500
4th			1810	500
5th			1900	500
6th			1900	500
7th			1980	500
8th			2065	500
9th			2230	500
10th			2315	500